

Order no. 5 dtd. 22.02.2024

The Petitioner has filed hazira through Ld. Lawyer. The Op/Insurance Co has prayed for time for filing WS on the

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed. Issue notice upon the Op/owner.

Fix 04.06.2024 for hearing and filing WS and SR for the Op/owner.

D/C by me.

Judge, MACT,Kalna

Judge, MACT,Kalna